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Roles Name & Details Department Designation Qualification Experience
in Years Action

President

Prof. (Dr) Rana
Singh

director@cimp.ac.in

8800049885

Associate
Professor edit

Member

Prof. (Dr) Ranjit
Tiwari

ranjit@cimp.ac.in

7488419516

Accounting
& Finance

Assistant
Professor Doctorate 9.5

Member

Prof. (Dr) Sudeep
Rohit

sudeep@cimp.ac.in

9629604231

Marketing
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 6

Member

Prof. (Dr) Santosh
Kumar

santosh@cimp.ac.in

9654159183

Accounting
& Finance

Assistant
Professor Doctorate 12.5

Member

Prof. (Dr) Debabrata
Samanta

debabrata@cimp.ac.in

9304440983

Economics
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 16.5

NIRF Coordinator

Prof. Kalyan Prasad

kalyan@cimp.ac.in

9334488048

Information
Systems

Assistant
Professor

Post
Graduate 12.5

Convener,ARIIA
Coordinator

Mr. Kumod Kumar

kumod@cimp.ac.in

9334076225

CIMP BIIF CEO
Post
Graduate 18

Social Media

Mr. Kumar Sumit

itmanager@cimp.ac.in

9643809701

IT IT Manager
Post
Graduate 16

Internship Activity
Coordinator

Mr. Alok Kumar Raj

alok11@cimp.ac.in

9386865369

Admissions
Admission
Officer

Post
Graduate 9.5

Innovation Activity

Ms. Shweta
Shiwangi

shweta@cimp.ac.in

9315824985

CIMP BIIF
Executive
Assistant

Post
Graduate 7
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Start up Activity
Coordinator

Mr. Pawan Kumar

pawanit@cimp.ac.in

9431925447

CIMP BIIF IT Assistant
Post
Graduate 4

Vice President

Prof. (Dr) Ankit
Sharma

ankit@cimp.ac.in

9819843689

Finance
Assistant
Professor Doctorate 12

IPR Activity
Coordinator,Member

Prof. (Dr) Rishi Kant
Kumar

rishikant@cimp.ac.in

8920303554

IEV
Assistant
Professsor Doctorate 0.5

Member

Rajeev Kumar

rajeev.bhub@cimp.ac.in

9311549600

CIMP BIIF
Community
Manager

Post
Graduate 13

Member

Prof. Rishabh Rajan

rishabh@cimp.ac.in

7667899662

Academic
IEV

Assistant
Professor Doctorate 1

Member

Salvish

salvish@cimp.ac.in

9142030932

CIMP BIIF
Executive
Assitant

Post
Graduate 3.75
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